BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

DISTRIBUCION % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

56.630
20.950
15.768
7.543
4.394
3.924
1.225
1.952

112.386

803.109,10
324.832,16
97.519,01
86.819,97
62.957,73
32.772,79
8.697,62
18.983,30

1.435.691,69



